Melvin Burgess
Assessor Of Property
Shelby County Government

Property Location and Owner Information

Parcel ID

Property Address
Municipal Jurisdiction
Neighborhood Number
Tax Map Page

Land Square Footage
Acres

Lot Dimensions
Subdivision Name
Subdivision Lot Number
Plat Book and Page
Number of Improvements

Owner Name

Owner Mailing Address

Owner City/State/Zip

MO115H C00095
4788 SARATOGA
MILLINGTON
00303B02

38D

8930

0.205

60X148.75
PLAINVIEW HEIGHTS
113

17-39

1

SMITH CHRISTOPHER &
CHEYANNE M

4788 SARATOGA
MILLINGTON TN 38053



Appraisal and Assessment Information

Class

Land Appraisal

Building Appraisal

Total Appraisal

Total Assessment
Greenbelt Land Appraisal
Homesite Land Appraisal
Homesite Building Appraisal
Greenbelt Appraisal

Greenbelt Assessment

RESIDENTIAL
$19,900
$135,300
$155,200
$38,800

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Improvement/Commercial Details

Stories 1

Exterior Walls ASBESTOS SHINGLE
Land Use - SINGLE FAMILY
Year Built 1953

Total Rooms 5

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 1

Half Baths 0

Heat CENTRAL A/C AND HEAT
Fuel NOT APPLICABLE
Heating System NOT APPLICABLE
Fireplace Masonry 0

Fireplace Pre-Fab 0

Ground Floor Area 875

Total Living Area 875

Car Parking



Other Buildings

Card Year Length Width Area Type
Built

1 2010 20 14 280 STORAGE SHED



Permits

Date of Permit Amount of Permit Reason
Permit Number

09/04/2007  $36,000 2007-17-H REP



Sales

Date of Sale Sales Price Deed Number Instrument

Type
02/21/2023  $152,000 23015559 WD
07/28/2022  $62,881 22103525 TD
04/28/2010  $0 10049243 QC
04/26/2005  $0 05078893 QC
07/27/1983  $26,020 U48867 WD
10/19/1979  $22,500 P86089 WD

07/31/1978  $18,594 N51145 WD



Sketch

35

Main Building
(875)

35

HoFp
4 (56)

14

Jur: DO0

Parcel: MO115H COO0S5
Taxyr: 2024

Card: 1

Code Description Area

Main Building ars

OF OPEM FRAM... 56
=01 STORAGES... 280*




